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SPECIFICATION
 

E-LP240
Sucking HoseDia

Working Radius 

Wheel Base 

Wheel Tread 

Water Tank 

Sewage Tank 

Working Time

Power

Walking Motor 

Vacuum Motor 

Water Pump

Weight

Dimension

Filte Surface

110 mm 

3200 mm

1300 mm 

750 mm 

60 L

240 L

4 H 

24 V / 100 AH 

2200 W 

1500 W 

0.9 MPa 

425 kg 

2450 × 950 × 1800 mm 

9 m²

KEEP PUBLIC SPACES SPOTLESS WITH THE ECOSWEEP LITTER PICKER, A ROBUST, HIGH-EFFICIENCY MACHINE
DESIGNED FOR STREETS, PARKS, CAMPUSES, AND LARGE OPEN AREAS. EQUIPPED WITH A POWERFUL SUCTION
SYSTEM, WIDE CLEANING RADIUS, AND ERGONOMIC CONTROLS, IT COLLECTS LITTER, LEAVES, AND DEBRIS
WITH EASE. THE LARGE-CAPACITY BINS REDUCE DUMPING FREQUENCY, WHILE ITS ENERGY-EFFICIENT MOTOR
ENSURES LONG WORKING HOURS. BUILT FOR MUNICIPAL AND INDUSTRIAL-GRADE PERFORMANCE, THIS
MACHINE MAKES URBAN CLEANLINESS FASTER, EASIER, AND MORE SUSTAINABLE.
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E-LP240

LITTER PICKER MACHINE
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