LITTER PICKER MACHINE





ECOSWEEP LITTER PICKER - HEAVY-DUTY OUTDOOR CLEANING SOLUTION

KEEP PUBLIC SPACES SPOTLESS WITH THE ECOSWEEP LITTER PICKER, A ROBUST, HIGH-EFFICIENCY MACHINE DESIGNED FOR STREETS, PARKS, CAMPUSES, AND LARGE OPEN AREAS. EQUIPPED WITH A POWERFUL SUCTION SYSTEM, WIDE CLEANING RADIUS, AND ERGONOMIC CONTROLS, IT COLLECTS LITTER, LEAVES, AND DEBRIS WITH EASE. THE LARGE-CAPACITY BINS REDUCE DUMPING FREQUENCY, WHILE ITS ENERGY-EFFICIENT MOTOR ENSURES LONG WORKING HOURS. BUILT FOR MUNICIPAL AND INDUSTRIAL-GRADE PERFORMANCE, THIS MACHINE MAKES URBAN CLEANLINESS FASTER, EASIER, AND MORE SUSTAINABLE.

SPECIFICATION	E-LP240
Sucking HoseDia	110 mm
Working Radius	3200 mm
Wheel Base	1300 mm
Wheel Tread	750 mm
Water Tank	60 L
Sewage Tank	240 L
Working Time	4 H
Power	24 V / 100 AH
Walking Motor	2200 W
Vacuum Motor	1500 W
Water Pump	0.9 MPa
Weight	425 kg
Dimension	2450 × 950 × 1800 mm
Filte Surface	9 m²

